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Women / 4 / JrA4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Morales220
AIM Athletics Texans

9.600 9.600 9.7009.600 38.500
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Chastain237
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.400 9.6509.600 37.750
2 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Addie Rocha112
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.4009.500 37.200
4 3T 3 3T 3 

3 

Payton Beck133
TAAG TX

8.700 9.300 9.4009.200 36.600
6T 3T 4T 3T 4 

4 

Brooke Smith287
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.050 9.200 9.3508.750 36.350
3 5T 7 5 5 

5 

Sloane Mandella270
Cypress Acad

8.600 9.200 8.8008.550 35.150
9T 5T 8 7T 6 

6 

Addison Gaus198
Beaumont

8.700 8.500 9.0008.800 35.000
6T 8 6 6 7 

7 

Graham Joines137
TAAG TX

8.800 8.400 8.8008.400 34.400
5 9 9 7T 8 

8 

Kimberly Pulido140
TAAG TX

8.600 9.000 6.8009.200 33.600
9T 7 4T 11 9 

9 

Colbie Allen131
TAAG TX

8.650 7.900 8.0007.600 32.150
8 10 10 10 10 

10 

Stevie Ray Kovalcik138
TAAG TX

7.500 7.850 8.1007.400 30.850
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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